
HAMPTON CITY SCHOOLS
Student Fee Schedule School Year 2021-2022

Approved 2021-2022 Fee Schedule Effective 7/1/2021 Elementary Middle High

N/C N/C N/C
$5.00 $5.00 $5.00
$3.00

N/A N/A $12.00 max
N/A N/A $15.00 max
N/A N/A $35.00 max
N/A N/A $100.00 max

$4.00 N/A N/A
Varies Depending upon Trip

N/A $2.00 $2.00
N/A $1.00 $1.00
N/A $5.00 $5.00

Actual Cash Value
Up to Actual Cash Value

Varies
Varies

$1.00

$10.00 $10.00 $10.00
$10.00 $10.00 $10.00

$0.05/day $0.05/day $0.10/day

$1.00 max $1.00 max $5.00 max
N/A N/A $10.00
N/A N/A $5.00

$1.10 $1.10 $1.10
$2.10 $2.30 $2.30
N/A N/A $2.00

N/A N/A $91.00
N/A N/A $15.00

N/A $25.00-$50.00 $35.00-$155.00
N/A $8.50-$15.00 $8.50-$15.00
N/A $30.00 $30.00
N/A N/A $180.00-$200.00
N/A N/A $25.00

N/A N/A up to $250.00
N/A N/A up to $270.00
N/A N/A up to $250.00
N/A N/A up to $270.00
N/A $15.00 $40.00
N/A $25.00-$50.00 $25.00-$180.00
N/A N/A $45.00-$650
N/A N/A $15.00

N/A N/A $30.00-$96.00
N/A N/A $15.00
N/A N/A $20.00
N/A $8.00 $20.00
N/A N/A $25.00
N/A N/A $15.00
N/A $7.00-$20.00 $8.00

N/A N/A $200.00
N/A N/A $200.00
N/A N/A $20.00

General Fees

Agendas
Agenda Replacement
Booker Bag Replacement
Class Dues (1)

Freshman Class Dues
Sophomore Class Dues
Junior Class Dues (Excludes Ring Dance)
Senior Class Dues (Excludes Prom) 
Communication Envelope
Field Trips
Gym Locker
Hall Locker
Replacement Lock
Lost or Damaged Items
Lost or Damaged Calculators
Lost or Damaged Electronic Device
Lost or Damaged Library Books
Lost or Damaged Textbooks
Parent Pick-Up Replacement Tag
Replacement Electronic Device Accessories 
Charging cord
Charging wall adapter (brick)

Overdue Library Books

Parking (Annual Fee)
Parking Replacement
School Breakfast
School Lunch
Transcripts

Co-Curricular Activities

Advanced Placement (AP) Exam
Advanced Placement Science Lab Fee
Band (Includes Guitar)
Band Concert Attire
Band Method Book
Band Instrument Rental
Marching Band
Baseball Team Fee
Behind the Wheel
Regular Behind the Wheel - Resident
Regular Behind the Wheel - Non Resident 
Summer - Resident Behind the Wheel
Summer - Non Resident Behind the Wheel
Chorus
Chorus Attire
Performance Show Choir (e.g. Touch of Jade) 
Culinary Arts

Dance Team
Dual Enrollment Science Lab Fee
Guitar Supply Fee
Health Occupation Student Association (HOSA) Club 
JROTC
PSAT test (excluding 10th grade)
Spirit Wear
Summer School (High School) (2)

Regular Summer School
Virtual Summer Course
Wood/Lab (construction)
Yearbook N/A $25.00-$35.00 $65.00-$70.00



HAMPTON CITY SCHOOLS
Student Fee Schedule School Year 2021-2022

Approved 2021-2022 Fee Schedule Effective 7/1/2021 Elementary Middle High

Student-Selected Extracurricular Activities
Archery Club N/A N/A $20.00
Art Club N/A $5.00 N/A
Art Honor Society N/A N/A $16.00-$43.00
Athletic Fee Per VHSL Activity N/A N/A $20.00
Band Honor Society N/A $10.00 $20.00
Basketball Team (3) N/A $110.00 max N/A
Chrome N/A $20.00 $10.00
Competition Cheer N/A N/A $200.00
Debate Team N/A N/A $10.00
Distributive Education Clubs of America (DECA) N/A N/A $25.00
Drama Club N/A $5.00 $20.00
English Honor Society N/A N/A $30.00
Ethnicities, Culture and Language (ECL) N/A N/A $5.00
Exceptional Ladies in Training Empowered (ELITE) N/A N/A $10.00
Freshmen Mentors Club N/A N/A $15.00
Forensics Team N/A N/A $5.00
Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA) N/A $10.00 $15.00
Family Career & Community Leaders of America (FCCLA) N/A N/A $20.00
Foreign Language Club N/A $10.00 $10.00
Foreign Language Honor Society N/A $10.00 $10.00
Future Educators of America (FEA) N/A N/A $15.00
Future Farmers of America (FFA) N/A N/A $10.00
Gay Straight Alliance (GSA) N/A N/A $5.00
Key Club N/A N/A $15.00
Keyettes Club N/A N/A $10.00
Ladies and Gentlemen's Club N/A $10.00 N/A
Leo Club N/A N/A $5.00
Math Honor Society (Mu Alpha Theta) N/A N/A $15.00
Model United Nations N/A N/A $10.00
National Art Honor Society N/A N/A $5.00
National Honor Society N/A N/A $20.00
National Junior Honor Society N/A $10.00 N/A
National Teacher Honor Society (one-time fee) N/A N/A $25.00
National Technical Honor Society N/A N/A $35.00
Polaris Literary Magazine Club N/A N/A $5.00
Riot for Him N/A $5.00 N/A
Science Honor Society N/A N/A $15.00
Skills USA N/A N/A $20.00
Social Studies Honor Society (Rho Kappa) N/A N/A $25 1st year;

$10/yr. 2nd yr. on
Technology Student Association (TSA) N/A $45.00 $45.00
Thespian (Drama) Honor Society N/A N/A $45.00
Tri-M Music Honor Society N/A $20.00 $20.00
VHSL Athletics and Team Sports N/A N/A $300.00 max
VHSL eSports Gaming Fee N/A N/A $20.00
VHSL eSports Fee Per Game N/A N/A $65.00

Youth in Government N/A N/A $25.00

(1) Class dues may include fees for items such as class socials, t-shirts, prizes, caps and gowns for seniors, class gifts, and other similar items.
(2) The fee is applicable to all high school summer school credit courses. There is no charge for students who pass the course but need remediation for the SOL test.
(3) Basketball fee includes $15 to Parks and Rec, trophies, banquets, and uniforms. The student athlete may not incur the uniform cost each year if they already have one. Fee 
varies by school and not all participate.
(4) VHSL Athletics and Team Sports fee is to include warm up suit, bags, shoes, uniforms and supplements for the team.  Team Sports include JV and Cheer.

No child will be denied the needed materials listed above because of inability to pay. You may contact the principal to set up a plan for staggered payments or request that the fees be waived.


